
Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif
1 99,1 - 100,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 98,1 - 99,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 97,1 - 98,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 96,1 - 97,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 95,1 - 96,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 94,1 - 95,0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
7 93,1 - 94,0 9 10 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 12 13
8 92,1 - 93,0 12 22 7 7 0 0 19 22 0 0 38 51
9 91,1 - 92,0 40 62 14 21 1 1 27 49 5 5 87 138
10 90,1 - 91,0 63 125 46 67 12 13 48 97 5 10 174 312
11 89,1 - 90,0 137 262 58 125 14 27 97 194 19 29 325 637
12 88,1 - 89,0 211 473 120 245 20 47 124 318 27 56 502 1.139
13 87,1 - 88,0 236 709 132 377 30 77 210 528 36 92 644 1.783
14 86,1 - 87,0 243 952 175 552 45 122 360 888 70 162 893 2.676
15 85,1 - 86,0 210 1.162 226 778 88 210 387 1.275 92 254 1.003 3.679
16 84,1 - 85,0 298 1.460 300 1.078 109 319 440 1.715 101 355 1.248 4.927
17 83,1 - 84,0 365 1.825 365 1.443 157 476 460 2.175 125 480 1.472 6.399
18 82,1 - 83,0 389 2.214 471 1.914 205 681 544 2.719 185 665 1.794 8.193
19 81,1 - 82,0 360 2.574 572 2.486 227 908 666 3.385 224 889 2.049 10.242
20 80,1 - 81,0 344 2.918 585 3.071 298 1.206 738 4.123 273 1.162 2.238 12.480
21 79,1 - 80,0 399 3.317 636 3.707 330 1.536 828 4.951 320 1.482 2.513 14.993
22 78,1 - 79,0 392 3.709 556 4.263 373 1.909 858 5.809 374 1.856 2.553 17.546
23 77,1 - 78,0 429 4.138 628 4.891 417 2.326 887 6.696 445 2.301 2.806 20.352
24 76,1 - 77,0 392 4.530 737 5.628 412 2.738 927 7.623 500 2.801 2.968 23.320
25 75,1 - 76,0 342 4.872 700 6.328 435 3.173 825 8.448 536 3.337 2.838 26.158
26 74,1 - 75,0 310 5.182 783 7.111 415 3.588 716 9.164 535 3.872 2.759 28.917
27 73,1 - 74,0 276 5.458 707 7.818 422 4.010 673 9.837 541 4.413 2.619 31.536
28 72,1 - 73,0 230 5.688 660 8.478 341 4.351 557 10.394 545 4.958 2.333 33.869
29 71,1 - 72,0 215 5.903 597 9.075 287 4.638 496 10.890 554 5.512 2.149 36.018
30 70,1 - 71,0 226 6.129 529 9.604 232 4.870 472 11.362 532 6.044 1.991 38.009
31 69,1 - 70,0 201 6.330 454 10.058 169 5.039 366 11.728 437 6.481 1.627 39.636
32 68,1 - 69,0 143 6.473 360 10.418 141 5.180 328 12.056 387 6.868 1.359 40.995
33 67,1 - 68,0 121 6.594 291 10.709 94 5.274 232 12.288 322 7.190 1.060 42.055
34 66,1 - 67,0 90 6.684 200 10.909 66 5.340 156 12.444 229 7.419 741 42.796
35 65,1 - 66,0 61 6.745 155 11.064 32 5.372 97 12.541 182 7.601 527 43.323
36 64,1 - 65,0 33 6.778 93 11.157 25 5.397 58 12.599 110 7.711 319 43.642
37 63,1 - 64,0 25 6.803 72 11.229 15 5.412 42 12.641 103 7.814 257 43.899
38 62,1 - 63,0 12 6.815 48 11.277 4 5.416 26 12.667 51 7.865 141 44.040
39 61,1 - 62,0 9 6.824 30 11.307 8 5.424 14 12.681 39 7.904 100 44.140
40 60,1 - 61,0 4 6.828 23 11.330 7 5.431 8 12.689 32 7.936 74 44.214
41 59,1 - 60,0 3 6.831 21 11.351 8 5.439 3 12.692 22 7.958 57 44.271
42 58,1 - 59,0 3 6.834 10 11.361 4 5.443 3 12.695 18 7.976 38 44.309
43 57,1 - 58,0 0 6.834 4 11.365 1 5.444 1 12.696 7 7.983 13 44.322
44 56,1 - 57,0 1 6.835 5 11.370 1 5.445 0 12.696 4 7.987 11 44.333
45 55,1 - 56,0 2 6.837 2 11.372 0 5.445 0 12.696 1 7.988 5 44.338
46 54,1 - 55,0 0 6.837 1 11.373 0 5.445 0 12.696 3 7.991 4 44.342
47 53,1 - 54,0 0 6.837 0 11.373 0 5.445 0 12.696 0 7.991 0 44.342
48 52,1 - 53,0 0 6.837 0 11.373 0 5.445 0 12.696 0 7.991 0 44.342
49 51,1 - 52,0 0 6.837 1 11.374 0 5.445 0 12.696 0 7.991 1 44.343
50 50,1 - 51,0 0 6.837 0 11.374 0 5.445 0 12.696 0 7.991 0 44.343
51 0,0 - 50,0 0 6.837 0 11.374 0 5.445 0 12.696 0 7.991 0 44.343
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